
Takes Advantage of 

  In-Place Wiring

Assures the Value of

  New Wiring

Now with Long Life Capability  
Engineered for 20+ Year Life in Normal Paging Service.

Digital Power SuppliesTelephone System Integration

800-825-2661 I Valcom.com I is@valcom.com I Roanoke, VA USA

• Smaller Footprint

• Wall, Rack/Rail Mount   
	 Mounting Bracket Included

• 100 – 240 V

• Less Energy/Less Heat

Model	 VPU’s	R atings	 Connections	 Dimensions

VP-324D*	  	 300 mA	 Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	 1.08” H x 1.73” W x 2.84” L

VP-624D*		  0.6 Amp/24V	 Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	 1.5” W x 3.6” L x 1.4” H 

VP-1124D*		  1 Amp/24V	 Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	 1.8” W x 4.1” L x 1.2” H

VP-2124D*		  2 Amp/24V	 Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	 2.0” W x 4.8” L x 1.3” H

VP-4124D*		  4 Amp/24V		  2.6” W x 6.8” L x 1.5” H

VP-2148D* 		  2 Amp/48V	
Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter

	 1.5” W x 2.6” L x 6.61” H

VP-6124	  	 6 Amp	 Wall / Shelf Mount	 5.92” W x 2.5” D x 10.3” H

VP-12124	  	 12 Amp	 Wall Mount 	 8.7” W x 3.9” D x 12.1” H

+ 20

+ 12

+ 40

+ 80

N/A

Barrel Plug, Low Energy Screw 
Terminal Connecting Block

AC Cord with UK or EC Connector Available.

NEW Power Supplies:

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

Barrel Plug &

Barrel Plug &

Barrel Plug &

Barrel Plug &

• Barrel or Wire Connection

• 4 Amp Unit also Includes Low Energy  
	 Screw Terminal Connecting Block

• UL/C & CE

-24Vdc, Digital, Filtered, Switching Power Supplies

A

B

C

D

E

HG

+ 240

+ 120

+ 6

.6 AMP
.3 AMP

1 AMP

2 AMP

4 AMP

6 AMP
12 AMP

F

2 AMP

VP-9202    	 Shelf  for VP-6124 

I

Mounting Option


