

Now with Long Life Capability Engineered for 20+ Year Life in Normal Paging Service.

-24Vdc, Digital, Filtered, Switching Power Supplies

- Smaller Footprint
- Wall, Rack/Rail Mount Mounting Bracket Included
- 100 – 240 V
- Less Energy/Less Heat
- Barrel or Wire Connection
- 4 Amp Unit also Includes Low Energy Screw Terminal Connecting Block
- UL/C & CE

NEW POWER SUPPLIES:

	Model	VPU's	Ratings	Connections	Dimensions
A	VP-324D*	+ 6	300 mA	Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	1.08" H x 1.73" W x 2.84" L
B	VP-624D*	+ 12	0.6 Amp/24V	Barrel Plug & Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	1.5" W x 3.6" L x 1.4" H
C	VP-1124D*	+ 20	1 Amp/24V	Barrel Plug & Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	1.8" W x 4.1" L x 1.2" H
D	VP-2124D*	+ 40	2 Amp/24V	Barrel Plug & Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	2.0" W x 4.8" L x 1.3" H
E	VP-4124D*	+ 80	4 Amp/24V	Barrel Plug, Low Energy Screw Terminal Connecting Block	2.6" W x 6.8" L x 1.5" H
F	VP-2148D*	N/A	2 Amp/48V	Barrel Plug & Barrel Plug to Wire Adapter	1.5" W x 2.6" L x 6.61" H
G	VP-6124	+ 120	6 Amp	Wall / Shelf Mount	5.92" W x 2.5" D x 10.3" H
	VP-9202		Shelf for VP-6124		
H	VP-12124	+ 240	12 Amp	Wall Mount	8.7" W x 3.9" D x 12.1" H

AC Cord with UK or EC Connector Available.

MEETS ENERGY STAR RATING!

